Rexia S - 1020 kg, 1.0
m/s, 5 Stops

15 pax West

₹11,86,235 ₹2,13,522 ₹13,99,757 1 ₹13,99,757

INQ074924_2
026011282_0
3

Rexia S - 1020 kg, 1.0
m/s, 5 Stops

15 pax Duplex

₹11,96,630 ₹2,15,393 ₹14,12,023 2 ₹28,24,046

Contract Price including GST ₹1,77,01,901

Amount in Words – One Crore Seventy Seven Lakh One Thousand Nine Hundred
One Rupees Only

Note –

1) The quotation shall remain valid for a period of 30 days from the date of offer.
2) The current rate of GST for this work contract of erection of the Elevators is 18%, However, any variation

or revision in the Taxes/Rates will be charged and recovered from customer.